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ECE FACULTY TITLE EXTENSION OFFICE E-MAIL Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Barati, Masoud Assistant Professor 1054 PFT 3330F mbarati@lsu.edu
Brown, LaVonda Assistant Professor 8961 PFT 3330J lbrown10@lsu.edu By appt only 1:00 3:00 9:00-11:00 1:00-3:00
Choi, Jin-Woo Professor 8764 PFT 3330B choijw@lsu.edu 8:00-10:30 8:00-10:30
Czarnecki, Leszek Professor 5239 PFT 3316Y lczarn1@lsu.edu 10:30-12:00 10:30-12:00 9:40-12:00 Or by appointment
Daniels-Race, Theda Professor 5623 PFT 3272M tdrace@lsu.edu 2:00-4:00 2:00-3:30 1:00-2:00

DeSouza, Gabriel Instructor 5575 PFT 3330E gdesou1@lsu.edu 8:30-10:00
8:30-10:00 

and           
12:30-2:30

8:30-10:00 9:00-10:00

Farasat, Mehdi Assistant Professor 5629 PFT 3316J mfarasat@lsu.edu 9:30-11:30 9:30-11:30
Feldman, Martin Professor 5489 PFT 3330C mfeldm1@lsu.edu 9:00-10:00 10:00-11:00 9:00-10:00 9:00-10:00 9:00-10:00
Gu, Guoxiang Professor 5534 PFT 3316U ggu@lsu.edu
Kargarian Marvasti, Amin Assistant Professor 3091 PFT 3316L kargarian@lsu.edu 1:00-2:30 1:00-2:30 1:00-2:30
Koppelman, David M. Associate Professor 5482 PFT 3316R koppel@ece.lsu.edu 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:00 3:00-4:00
Li, Xin (Shane) Associate Professor 0289 PFT 3330G xinli@lsu.edu 9:00-11:30 9:00-11:30
Liang, Xuebin Associate Professor/Grad. Advisor 5550 PFT 3316W xbliang@lsu.edu 8:00-9:20 8:00-9:20 8:00-9:20
Mehraeen, Shahab Associate Professor 5538 PFT 3316H smehraeen@lsu.edu 11:00-1:00
Naraghi-Pour, Morteza Professor 5551 PFT 3330D naraghi@lsu.edu 1:30-4:00 1:30-4:00
Park, Kidong Assistant Professor 5336 PFT 3316M kidongp@lsu.edu 2:20-3:20 2:20-3:20 2:20-3:20
Peng, Lu Professor 5535 PFT 3316T lpeng@lsu.edu
Rabalais, Mark Instructor 8794 PFT 3316N mrabal3@lsu.edu 1:30-3:15 1:30-3:15 1:30-3:15

Rai, Suresh Professor 4832 PFT 3330A srai@lsu.edu
9:30-10:30 

and       11:30-
12:30

9:30-10:30 
and       11:30-

12:30

9:30-10:30 
and       11:30-

12:30
Or by appointment

Scalzo, John Instructor/Undergraduate Advisor 5478 PFT 3335 jscalz1@lsu.edu Click link for hours
Srivastava, Ashok Professor 5622 PFT 3316S eesriv@lsu.edu 10:30-12:00 10:30-12:00 10:30-12:00
Trahan, Jerry Division Chair/Associate Professor 5243 PFT 3325D jtrahan@lsu.edu 8:30-10:30 8:30-10:30 2:00-3:00 Or by appointment
Vaidyanathan, Ramachandran Associate Professor 5238 PFT 3316V vaidy@lsu.edu 8:40-10:20 8:40-10:20 12:20-1:40
Veronis, Georgios Associate Professor 225-334-2459 PFT 3316K gveronis@lsu.edu 11:30-2:00 11:30-2:00
Wei, Shuangqing Associate Professor 5536 PFT 3330H swei@lsu.edu 10:00-12:00 10:00-12:00 10:00-11:00
Wu, Hsiao-Chun Professor 5530 PFT 3316X hwu1@lsu.edu 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30 12:30-2:30
Xu, Jian Assistant Professor 4483 PFT 3330K jianxu1@lsu.edu 12:30-4:30
Zhou, Xiangwei Assistant Professor 8519 PFT 3272N xwzhou@lsu.edu 2:30-4:30 9:30-11:30

* ALL PHONE EXTENSIONS BEGIN WITH 225-578- OFFICE HOURS FOR FALL 2017

http://www.ece.lsu.edu/scalzo/schedule.htm
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